Penfoda

Wzmacniacz w. cz.

Wartosci charakterystyczne

Ua 100 Vv
Usl 100 \Y
Un —1,4 \4
h 7,0 mA
hi 2,2 mA
Ka 36 VIV
sa 5,0 mA/V
™0
Rwej 250 kQ
K k 0,15 kO
Rwej 62 kn
rsz 1,6 ka
®/=6m
2) 100 M Hz

TYPY PODOBNE

Uamax
Us2max
Pam ax
P 2max
~femax

/?Simax

U wlk

Cwej

Csila

EF 72

Valvo

Subminiaturowy

Wartosci graniczne

175
175
0,8
0,3
12
05
100

Pojemnosci

42
2N
<0,02

pF

pF






